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CT	NCY	v	Storm	Dual	RTC,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-55

May	14-16,	2021	-	New	Canaan,	CT
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Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 101 1:34.29Sydney Bonheur
43.25 1:34.29

NCY-CT  82 1:36.10Marta Bieliauskaite
46.15 1:36.10

NCY-CT  83 1:42.70Claudia Blanco
47.38 1:42.70

NCY-CT 104 1:43.43Morgan Trepp
NCY-CT 105 1:44.95Leah McNamara

48.01 1:44.95
NCY-CT  76 1:52.27Juliet Bennett
NCY-CT 10--- DQElizabeth Spellacy

52.73 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 2:28.60Maddie Nurenberg
30.98 1:08.38 1:55.82 2:28.60

NCY-CT 122 2:33.17Emily Pastushan
33.82 1:10.61 1:59.98 2:33.17

NCY-CT 113 2:40.90Kaitlyn Knowles
33.38 1:14.08 2:02.83 2:40.90

NCY-CT 124 3:00.22Carmen Blanco
1:30.25 2:20.44 3:00.22

NCY-CT 125 3:05.23Emma Hassan
42.03 1:31.01 2:22.17 3:05.23

NCY-CT 116 3:10.06Tilly Doak
41.27 1:24.60 2:26.61 3:10.06

NCY-CT 127 3:15.04Maggie Greiner
48.27 1:35.55 2:30.77 3:15.04

NCY-CT 128 3:20.97Mia Levey
NCY-CT 119 3:21.93Natalie Kenin

46.66 1:40.12 2:34.42 3:21.93
NCY-CT 11--- DQGabby LaMagna

58.59 2:00.46 3:07.19 DQ
NCY-CT 11--- DQEuwen Chong

49.84 1:43.35 2:43.65 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 30.21Olivia Edwards
NCY-CT 112 30.69Emilia Bieliauskaite
NCY-CT 123 34.31Emma Hassan
NCY-CT 114 35.48Euwen Chong
NCY-CT 105 36.97Morgan Trepp
NCY-CT 116 39.36Natalie Kenin
NCY-CT 107 44.11Maddy Frey
NCY-CT 108 44.17Elizabeth Spellacy
NCY-CT  79 47.38Juliet Bennett
NCY-CT 1110 48.90Gabby LaMagna

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 1:01.38Emily Pastushan
29.71 1:01.38

NCY-CT 122 1:07.18Olivia Edwards
32.72 1:07.18

NCY-CT 113 1:07.70Emilia Bieliauskaite
32.41 1:07.70

NCY-CT 114 1:11.94Leila Ridol i
35.16 1:11.94

NCY-CT 105 1:13.04Kathryn Iacono
NCY-CT 126 1:16.37Emma Hassan

36.29 1:16.37
NCY-CT 117 1:22.21Euwen Chong

39.85 1:22.21
NCY-CT 108 1:22.53Campbell Greiner

39.04 1:22.53
NCY-CT 109 1:23.40Leah McNamara
NCY-CT  910 1:27.25Sophia Nurenberg

40.89 1:27.25
NCY-CT 1011 1:29.77Morgan Trepp

40.93 1:29.77
NCY-CT 1112 1:31.53Natalie Kenin

43.28 1:31.53
NCY-CT  713 1:43.10Juliet Bennett

46.51 1:43.10
NCY-CT 1114 1:44.49Gabby LaMagna

49.76 1:44.49

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 2:08.43Maddie Nurenberg
29.19 1:01.49 1:35.48 2:08.43

NCY-CT 122 2:17.74Emily Pastushan
30.21 1:04.70 1:42.03 2:17.74

NCY-CT 113 2:28.22Kaitlyn Knowles
33.43 1:11.05 1:50.60 2:28.22

NCY-CT 114 2:33.50Emilia Bieliauskaite
33.30 1:12.06 1:52.66 2:33.50

NCY-CT 115 2:37.75Leila Ridol i
36.48 1:17.29 1:58.00 2:37.75

NCY-CT 126 2:40.68Carmen Blanco
36.89 1:18.33 2:00.76 2:40.68

NCY-CT 127 2:47.10Emma Hassan
37.73 1:20.39 2:02.99 2:47.10

NCY-CT 118 2:49.35Tilly Doak
39.11 1:22.45 2:06.90 2:49.35

NCY-CT 109 2:49.38Kathryn Iacono
37.22 1:19.78 2:01.19 2:49.38

NCY-CT 1210 2:49.66Maggie Greiner
37.55 1:20.08 2:05.40 2:49.66

NCY-CT  811 2:59.35Marta Bieliauskaite
40.05 1:26.66 2:14.54 2:59.35

NCY-CT 1012 3:04.91Leah McNamara
45.69 1:36.32 2:25.39 3:04.91

NCY-CT 1113 3:05.65Euwen Chong
42.94 1:29.17 3:05.74 3:05.65

NCY-CT 1014 3:13.32Morgan Trepp
42.98 1:34.41 2:24.61 3:13.32

NCY-CT 1115 3:14.94Natalie Kenin
44.75 1:37.18 2:29.16 3:14.94
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(Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 1016 3:18.51Sydney Bonheur
44.05 1:33.05 2:26.27 3:18.51

NCY-CT 1017 3:19.39Cailin Prostor
43.80 1:35.55 2:29.28 3:19.39

NCY-CT  818 3:20.37Claudia Blanco
46.78 1:36.35 2:29.32 3:20.37

NCY-CT  919 3:21.16Sophia Nurenberg
42.80 1:34.47 2:27.69 3:21.16

NCY-CT 1020 3:22.70Charlotte Edwards
2:36.40 3:22.70

NCY-CT 1021 3:35.77Elizabeth Spellacy
45.85 1:42.12 3:35.77

NCY-CT 1122 3:40.63Gabby LaMagna
50.65 1:47.35 3:40.63

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 30.72Maddie Nurenberg
NCY-CT 122 35.57Olivia Edwards
NCY-CT 113 36.34Kaitlyn Knowles
NCY-CT 114 37.57Tilly Doak
NCY-CT 125 39.74Maggie Greiner
NCY-CT 126 40.18Carmen Blanco
NCY-CT 107 40.39Kathryn Iacono
NCY-CT 108 41.08Leah McNamara
NCY-CT 119 41.38Leila Ridol i
NCY-CT 1010 43.65Sydney Bonheur
NCY-CT 1211 43.92Mia Levey
NCY-CT 1012 44.99Cailin Prostor
NCY-CT 1013 46.01Campbell Greiner
NCY-CT 1114 46.29Natalie Kenin
NCY-CT 1015 46.48Morgan Trepp
NCY-CT 1016 46.89Elizabeth Spellacy
NCY-CT  717 47.34Juliet Bennett

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 1:06.98Emily Pastushan
32.38 1:06.98

NCY-CT 112 1:16.86Kaitlyn Knowles
37.79 1:16.86

NCY-CT 123 1:17.63Olivia Edwards
36.45 1:17.63

NCY-CT 104 1:23.26Kathryn Iacono
38.78 1:23.26

NCY-CT 115 1:23.82Tilly Doak
NCY-CT 116 1:23.98Leila Ridol i

41.10 1:23.98
NCY-CT 127 1:25.05Maggie Greiner

40.55 1:25.05
NCY-CT 128 1:27.36Carmen Blanco

42.36 1:27.36
NCY-CT 109 1:29.32Leah McNamara

44.20 1:29.32
NCY-CT 1010 1:32.09Sydney Bonheur

NCY-CT  811 1:32.44Marta Bieliauskaite
43.80 1:32.44

NCY-CT 1212 1:34.34Mia Levey
46.99 1:34.34

NCY-CT  913 1:35.61Sophia Nurenberg
45.20 1:35.61

NCY-CT 1014 1:38.85Charlotte Edwards
48.26 1:38.85

NCY-CT 1015 1:48.15Maddy Frey
NCY-CT  716 1:50.22Juliet Bennett
NCY-CT 10--- DQElizabeth Spellacy

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 38.09Maddie Nurenberg
NCY-CT 112 38.48Kaitlyn Knowles
NCY-CT 123 38.88Emily Pastushan
NCY-CT 124 43.09Emma Hassan
NCY-CT 115 43.11Emilia Bieliauskaite
NCY-CT 126 50.18Mia Levey
NCY-CT  87 51.01Claudia Blanco
NCY-CT 108 52.53Cailin Prostor
NCY-CT 119 53.06Tilly Doak
NCY-CT 1010 55.47Morgan Trepp
NCY-CT  711 55.59Juliet Bennett
NCY-CT 11--- DQGabby LaMagna

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 1:24.39Maddie Nurenberg
39.93 1:24.39

NCY-CT 112 1:34.18Emilia Bieliauskaite
44.68 1:34.18

NCY-CT 123 1:34.84Emma Hassan
45.45 1:34.84

NCY-CT 124 1:35.89Maggie Greiner
46.93 1:35.89

NCY-CT 105 1:45.15Sydney Bonheur
50.35 1:45.15

NCY-CT 126 1:48.70Mia Levey
51.95 1:48.70

NCY-CT  87 1:49.38Marta Bieliauskaite
52.93 1:49.38

NCY-CT 108 1:50.64Cailin Prostor
53.80 1:50.64

NCY-CT  89 1:50.71Claudia Blanco
52.83 1:50.71

NCY-CT  910 1:56.42Sophia Nurenberg
57.67 1:56.42

NCY-CT 10--- DQElizabeth Spellacy
1:03.57 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 111 31.32Kaitlyn Knowles
NCY-CT 122 31.36Emily Pastushan
NCY-CT 113 35.96Emilia Bieliauskaite
NCY-CT 114 37.66Tilly Doak
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(Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 105 39.31Kathryn Iacono
NCY-CT 116 39.92Leila Ridol i
NCY-CT 127 40.82Carmen Blanco
NCY-CT 128 44.22Olivia Edwards
NCY-CT 109 46.08Cailin Prostor
NCY-CT  910 47.06Sophia Nurenberg
NCY-CT 1011 47.21Campbell Greiner
NCY-CT  812 48.05Marta Bieliauskaite
NCY-CT 1113 48.27Euwen Chong
NCY-CT  814 51.21Claudia Blanco
NCY-CT 11--- DQGabby LaMagna

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 1:05.80Maddie Nurenberg
30.86 1:05.80

NCY-CT 112 1:27.99Leila Ridol i
41.87 1:27.99

NCY-CT 123 1:36.91Carmen Blanco
46.03 1:36.91

NCY-CT 114 1:40.16Natalie Kenin
48.22 1:40.16

NCY-CT 105 1:41.19Sydney Bonheur
47.94 1:41.19

NCY-CT 126 1:42.60Mia Levey
48.92 1:42.60

NCY-CT 127 1:42.77Maggie Greiner
45.76 1:42.77

NCY-CT 128 1:43.23Olivia Edwards
NCY-CT 109 1:46.01Cailin Prostor

49.14 1:46.01
NCY-CT  810 1:46.57Marta Bieliauskaite

49.65 1:46.57
NCY-CT 1011 1:47.12Leah McNamara

46.76 1:47.12
NCY-CT  912 1:50.66Sophia Nurenberg

48.28 1:50.66
NCY-CT  813 1:55.41Claudia Blanco

54.36 1:55.41
NCY-CT 1114 1:56.31Euwen Chong

52.37 1:56.31
NCY-CT 10--- DQCharlotte Edwards

57.51 DQ
NCY-CT 10--- DQMaddy Frey
NCY-CT 10--- DQKathryn Iacono

43.14 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:55.42NCY-CT
1) Emily Pastushan 12 2) Maddie Nurenberg 12
3) Kaitlyn Knowles 11 4) Emilia Bieliauskaite 11

28.45 55.12 1:24.72 1:55.42

C2 2:19.17NCY-CT
1) Carmen Blanco 12 2) Maggie Greiner 12
3) Marta Bieliauskaite 8 4) Campbell Greiner 10

32.70 1:06.13 1:46.17 2:19.17
D3 2:30.46NCY-CT

1) Mia Levey 12 2) Emma Hassan 12
3) Morgan Trepp 10 4) Euwen Chong 11

36.09 1:11.81 1:52.63 2:30.46
E4 2:32.58NCY-CT

1) Leah McNamara 10 2) Sophia Nurenberg 9
3) Claudia Blanco 8 4) Sydney Bonheur 10

43.40 1:15.52 1:31.82 2:32.58
F5 2:54.21NCY-CT

1) Juliet Bennett 7 2) Natalie Kenin 11
3) Gabby LaMagna 11 4) Cailin Prostor 10

47.69 1:26.29 2:14.92 2:54.21
B--- DQNCY-CT

1) Olivia Edwards 12 2) Tilly Doak 11
3) Leila Ridol i 11 4) Kathryn Iacono 10

31.81 1:40.79 2:13.63 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:11.59NCY-CT
1) Emily Pastushan 12 2) Kaitlyn Knowles 11
3) Maddie Nurenberg 12 4) Emilia Bieliauskaite 11

32.30 1:11.33 1:41.10 2:11.59
B2 2:56.08NCY-CT

1) Euwen Chong 11 2) Emma Hassan 12
3) Morgan Trepp 10 4) Sophia Nurenberg 9

45.06 1:03.11 1:28.39 2:56.08
D3 2:56.33NCY-CT

1) Olivia Edwards 12 2) Charlotte Edwards 10
3) Sydney Bonheur 10 4) Mia Levey 12

40.49 1:40.04 2:56.45 2:56.33
C--- DQNCY-CT

1) Tilly Doak 11 2) Kathryn Iacono 10
3) Leah McNamara 10 4) Marta Bieliauskaite 8

39.18 1:24.18 2:08.90 DQ

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 141 27.69Maggie Joyce
SMC-MR 132 27.77Annabel Smith
SMC-MR 133 28.30Molly Joyce
SMC-MR 144 28.63Ella Sohng
NCY-CT 145 29.01Charlotte Laurence
NCY-CT 136 30.73Caitlin McCaughey
NCY-CT 137 31.93Julia Cereghino
NCY-CT 138 35.00Melaina Kenin
SMC-MR 149 35.95Carly Penn
NCY-CT 1310 37.80Emma Ridol i

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 141 59.29Maggie Joyce
28.84 59.29

SMC-MR 132 59.68Annabel Smith
28.57 59.68
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(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 133 1:00.21Molly Joyce
28.82 1:00.21

NCY-CT 134 1:00.74Peyton Mascarinas
29.46 1:00.74

SMC-MR 135 1:01.34Annie Slocum
29.83 1:01.34

SMC-MR 136 1:01.81Natalie Carousso
30.05 1:01.81

NCY-CT 137 1:03.67Mary Frey
30.52 1:03.67

NCY-CT 138 1:10.13Julia Cereghino
33.76 1:10.13

NCY-CT 149 1:15.45Maria Kholmanskikh
36.01 1:15.45

NCY-CT 1310 1:17.63Melaina Kenin
38.45 1:17.63

NCY-CT 1311 1:20.83Emma Ridol i
39.25 1:20.83

SMC-MR 1412 1:21.75Carly Penn
39.37 1:21.75

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 2:05.36Lily Dunn
29.70 1:01.61 1:33.98 2:05.36

SMC-MR 142 2:05.75Maggie Joyce
29.27 1:01.15 1:33.62 2:05.75

NCY-CT 143 2:10.39Samantha Taylor
30.66 1:03.58 1:37.38 2:10.39

SMC-MR 134 2:10.90Annabel Smith
30.34 1:04.20 1:38.83 2:10.90

NCY-CT 135 2:11.32Anja Tarateta
30.68 1:03.86 1:37.61 2:11.32

SMC-MR 136 2:11.67Annie Slocum
30.31 1:04.04 1:38.60 2:11.67

SMC-MR 137 2:13.17Molly Joyce
31.01 1:04.94 1:39.25 2:13.17

SMC-MR 138 2:13.48Natalie Carousso
31.03 1:04.98 1:39.60 2:13.48

NCY-CT 149 2:16.00Charlotte Laurence
32.34 1:07.28 1:42.23 2:16.00

NCY-CT 1310 2:23.78Peyton Mascarinas
33.20 1:09.96 1:47.26 2:23.78

NCY-CT 1311 2:25.83Mary Frey
35.16 1:13.16 1:51.32 2:25.83

NCY-CT 1412 2:33.96Dani Madrazo
34.75 1:13.87 1:54.51 2:33.96

NCY-CT 1413 2:43.75Maria Kholmanskikh
36.48 1:17.90 2:02.18 2:43.75

NCY-CT 1314 2:51.89Emma Ridol i
41.61 1:20.50 2:09.37 2:51.89

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 1:03.67Lily Dunn
30.35 1:03.67

SMC-MR 142 1:04.01Maggie Joyce
30.95 1:04.01

NCY-CT 143 1:04.34Samantha Taylor
31.10 1:04.34

SMC-MR 144 1:07.00Haley Penn
32.81 1:07.00

SMC-MR 135 1:07.97Annie Slocum
32.34 1:07.97

SMC-MR 146 1:09.31Ella Sohng
34.17 1:09.31

NCY-CT 147 1:09.67Charlotte Laurence
33.84 1:09.67

NCY-CT 138 1:10.89Anja Tarateta
34.81 1:10.89

NCY-CT 139 1:13.33Peyton Mascarinas
35.92 1:13.33

NCY-CT 1310 1:14.53Mary Frey
36.76 1:14.53

NCY-CT 1411 1:18.95Dani Madrazo
38.28 1:18.95

NCY-CT 1312 1:21.58Julia Cereghino
40.58 1:21.58

NCY-CT 1413 1:25.16Maria Kholmanskikh
41.49 1:25.16

SMC-MR 1414 1:26.23Carly Penn
42.50 1:26.23

NCY-CT 1315 1:28.49Melaina Kenin
42.77 1:28.49

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 141 2:15.99Maggie Joyce
31.48 1:05.59 1:40.93 2:15.99

SMC-MR 142 2:21.01Haley Penn
33.36 1:08.74 1:45.04 2:21.01

NCY-CT 133 2:28.49Anja Tarateta
36.39 1:13.45 1:51.21 2:28.49

NCY-CT 134 2:35.82Peyton Mascarinas
37.02 1:16.45 1:56.52 2:35.82

NCY-CT 135 2:37.55Caitlin McCaughey
38.33 1:17.87 1:57.74 2:37.55

NCY-CT 136 2:45.15Mary Frey
1:22.49 2:06.47 2:45.46 2:45.15

NCY-CT 147 2:51.51Dani Madrazo
40.03 1:23.76 2:09.45 2:51.51

NCY-CT 148 3:02.84Maria Kholmanskikh
40.64 1:26.54 2:15.96 3:02.84

NCY-CT 139 3:04.86Emma Ridol i

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 131 1:14.64Annabel Smith
34.61 1:14.64
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(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 132 1:16.58Molly Joyce
36.00 1:16.58

SMC-MR 143 1:18.76Ella Sohng
37.51 1:18.76

NCY-CT 14*4 1:18.87Samantha Taylor
36.98 1:18.87

NCY-CT 13*4 1:18.87Peyton Mascarinas
37.81 1:18.87

SMC-MR 136 1:21.74Natalie Carousso
38.08 1:21.74

NCY-CT 147 1:21.93Lily Dunn
39.54 1:21.93

SMC-MR 148 1:23.96Maggie Joyce
39.83 1:23.96

NCY-CT 139 1:27.03Caitlin McCaughey
41.77 1:27.03

NCY-CT 1310 1:28.20Julia Cereghino
42.37 1:28.20

NCY-CT 1311 1:29.50Mary Frey
42.16 1:29.50

NCY-CT 1312 1:34.04Anja Tarateta
44.01 1:34.04

NCY-CT 1413 1:41.59Maria Kholmanskikh
47.36 1:41.59

SMC-MR 1414 1:41.99Carly Penn
48.82 1:41.99

NCY-CT 1315 1:44.84Melaina Kenin

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 131 2:43.63Annabel Smith
36.82 1:19.01 2:03.13 2:43.63

SMC-MR 132 2:46.83Molly Joyce
37.96 1:20.28 2:04.29 2:46.83

SMC-MR 143 2:48.53Haley Penn
37.44 1:20.89 2:05.50 2:48.53

NCY-CT 134 3:04.78Caitlin McCaughey
42.07 1:28.70 2:17.37 3:04.78

NCY-CT 135 3:08.89Julia Cereghino
43.92 1:32.19 2:21.63 3:08.89

NCY-CT 136 3:16.10Mary Frey
45.27 1:37.51 2:27.78 3:16.10

NCY-CT 137 3:20.28Emma Ridol i
45.90 1:36.79 2:29.03 3:20.28

SMC-MR 148 3:38.36Carly Penn
51.78 1:48.07 2:44.30 3:38.36

SMC-MR 14--- DQElla Sohng
38.42 1:21.65 2:06.54 DQ

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 141 1:03.57Haley Penn
30.02 1:03.57

SMC-MR 132 1:07.88Annie Slocum
31.60 1:07.88

NCY-CT 143 1:09.01Lily Dunn
32.46 1:09.01

SMC-MR 134 1:09.36Natalie Carousso
33.34 1:09.36

NCY-CT 145 1:11.18Samantha Taylor
33.45 1:11.18

NCY-CT 136 1:14.34Peyton Mascarinas
34.94 1:14.34

NCY-CT 137 1:19.64Anja Tarateta
36.76 1:19.64

NCY-CT 138 1:23.70Caitlin McCaughey
38.65 1:23.70

NCY-CT 149 1:27.72Maria Kholmanskikh
40.33 1:27.72

NCY-CT 1410 1:33.05Dani Madrazo
43.51 1:33.05

NCY-CT 1311 1:40.70Melaina Kenin
46.89 1:40.70

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 131 2:25.31Annie Slocum
31.21 1:07.87 1:45.87 2:25.31

SMC-MR 142 2:26.58Haley Penn
31.44 1:07.57 1:47.78 2:26.58

SMC-MR 133 2:32.36Natalie Carousso
33.84 1:12.81 1:53.38 2:32.36

NCY-CT 144 2:36.84Samantha Taylor
35.37 1:13.76 1:55.14 2:36.84

NCY-CT 145 3:21.84Dani Madrazo
41.14 1:31.70 2:25.46 3:21.84

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 2:22.07Lily Dunn
30.26 1:05.20 1:50.61 2:22.07

NCY-CT 142 2:22.34Samantha Taylor
31.87 1:07.33 1:49.33 2:22.34

SMC-MR 133 2:27.73Annabel Smith
34.20 1:11.92 2:27.73

SMC-MR 144 2:29.40Ella Sohng
32.89 1:10.75 1:54.70 2:29.40

SMC-MR 135 2:31.03Molly Joyce
33.02 1:13.01 1:56.22 2:31.03

NCY-CT 136 2:38.87Anja Tarateta
36.51 1:14.97 2:04.50 2:38.87

NCY-CT 137 2:44.08Caitlin McCaughey
38.36 1:20.85 2:07.96 2:44.08

NCY-CT 138 2:55.12Julia Cereghino
42.08 1:24.70 2:14.99 2:55.12

NCY-CT 149 3:03.26Dani Madrazo
NCY-CT 13--- DQMelaina Kenin

46.39 1:35.20 2:30.18 DQ
NCY-CT 13--- DQEmma Ridol i

47.50 1:35.93 2:27.45 DQ
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Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:48.40NCY-CT
1) Samantha Taylor 14 2) Lily Dunn 14
3) Charlotte Laurence 14 4) Peyton Mascarinas 13

26.80 52.59 1:21.28 1:48.40
A2 1:50.64SMC-MR

1) Haley Penn 14 2) Ella Sohng 14
3) Annabel Smith 13 4) Maggie Joyce 14

27.62 56.43 1:27.96 1:50.64
B3 2:02.18SMC-MR

1) Natalie Carousso 13 2) Carly Penn 14
3) Annie Slocum 13 4) Molly Joyce 13

28.89 1:04.58 1:34.30 2:02.18
B4 2:02.94NCY-CT

1) Mary Frey 13 2) Dani Madrazo 14
3) Anja Tarateta 13 4) Caitlin McCaughey 13

29.20 46.69 1:10.03 2:02.94
C5 2:09.95NCY-CT

1) Melaina Kenin 13 2) Julia Cereghino 13
3) Maria Kholmanskikh 14 4) Emma Ridol i 13

35.30 1:05.64 1:36.23 2:09.95

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:02.23NCY-CT
1) Lily Dunn 14 2) Peyton Mascarinas 13
3) Samantha Taylor 14 4) Anja Tarateta 13

30.15 1:04.69 1:33.93 2:02.23
A2 2:06.08SMC-MR

1) Haley Penn 14 2) Ella Sohng 14
3) Annie Slocum 13 4) Maggie Joyce 14

32.39 1:09.74 1:39.22 2:06.08
B3 2:15.80SMC-MR

1) Carly Penn 14 2) Molly Joyce 13
3) Natalie Carousso 13 4) Annabel Smith 13

42.10 1:16.18 1:47.82 2:15.80
B4 2:22.28NCY-CT

1) Dani Madrazo 14 2) Caitlin McCaughey 13
3) Mary Frey 13 4) Julia Cereghino 13

45.44 1:19.03 1:51.53 2:22.28

Girls	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 161 26.10Maddie Miller
NCY-CT 172 28.78Alexa Carrillo
NCY-CT 153 29.59Skylar Lee
NCY-CT 164 30.67Estella Trygg

Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 55.23Maya Luongo
26.19 55.23

SMC-MR 162 56.68Maddie Miller
27.51 56.68

NCY-CT 173 58.90Carolyn Hendricks
27.70 58.90

NCY-CT 164 1:00.11Katka Jisl
28.69 1:00.11

NCY-CT 175 1:00.39Alexa Carrillo
29.09 1:00.39

NCY-CT 166 1:01.74Eve Johansson
29.91 1:01.74

NCY-CT 157 1:02.27Skylar Lee
30.05 1:02.27

SMC-MR 178 1:08.90Kiara Walsh

Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 2:00.83Maya Luongo
27.56 57.66 1:29.29 2:00.83

NCY-CT 172 2:04.59Elizabeth Xia
28.53 59.54 1:31.71 2:04.59

SMC-MR 163 2:07.13Maddie Miller
28.93 1:01.64 1:35.69 2:07.13

NCY-CT 164 2:07.28Skylar Mascarinas
29.43 1:02.15 1:35.10 2:07.28

NCY-CT 175 2:10.37Carolyn Hendricks
30.30 1:03.08 1:36.72 2:10.37

SMC-MR 156 2:10.79Amy Yang
31.18 1:04.28 1:37.97 2:10.79

NCY-CT 177 2:11.00Alexa Carrillo
30.67 1:03.32 1:37.01 2:11.00

NCY-CT 168 2:12.63Katka Jisl
30.19 1:03.12 1:38.00 2:12.63

NCY-CT 169 2:13.32Eve Johansson
31.36 1:05.08 1:39.52 2:13.32

NCY-CT 1510 2:19.99Skylar Lee
32.63 1:07.87 1:44.06 2:19.99

SMC-MR 1711 2:25.57Kiara Walsh

Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 161 1:03.08Maddie Miller
30.56 1:03.08

NCY-CT 172 1:04.82Elizabeth Xia
31.32 1:04.82

NCY-CT 163 1:05.28Skylar Mascarinas
31.81 1:05.28

SMC-MR 174 1:07.63Maya Luongo
32.93 1:07.63

SMC-MR 155 1:10.04Amy Yang
34.77 1:10.04

NCY-CT 166 1:11.96Katka Jisl
35.11 1:11.96

NCY-CT 157 1:13.84Skylar Lee
35.90 1:13.84

NCY-CT 168 1:17.33Estella Trygg
37.07 1:17.33

SMC-MR 179 1:17.62Kiara Walsh
37.85 1:17.62

NCY-CT 1610 1:18.85Eve Johansson
38.91 1:18.85
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Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 161 2:12.64Maddie Miller
30.23 1:03.32 1:38.21 2:12.64

NCY-CT 172 2:17.93Elizabeth Xia
32.91 1:08.07 1:42.58 2:17.93

NCY-CT 163 2:21.68Skylar Mascarinas
33.29 1:08.99 1:45.06 2:21.68

SMC-MR 154 2:28.00Amy Yang
35.90 1:12.79 1:50.58 2:28.00

NCY-CT 175 2:30.80Carolyn Hendricks
34.18 1:11.86 1:51.25 2:30.80

NCY-CT 166 2:32.32Katka Jisl
36.04 1:13.71 1:53.18 2:32.32

NCY-CT 177 2:33.80Alexa Carrillo
37.41 1:15.96 1:55.20 2:33.80

NCY-CT 158 2:34.57Skylar Lee
36.86 1:15.16 1:55.05 2:34.57

Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 171 1:16.10Carolyn Hendricks
34.54 1:16.10

NCY-CT 162 1:19.53Eve Johansson
38.07 1:19.53

NCY-CT 173 1:21.27Elizabeth Xia
39.84 1:21.27

SMC-MR 154 1:22.05Amy Yang
40.43 1:22.05

NCY-CT 165 1:24.41Skylar Mascarinas
40.49 1:24.41

Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 171 2:47.44Elizabeth Xia
39.10 1:22.09 2:04.74 2:47.44

NCY-CT 162 2:52.42Eve Johansson
40.74 1:23.37 2:08.26 2:52.42

SMC-MR 153 2:53.51Amy Yang
41.95 1:25.46 2:10.78 2:53.51

NCY-CT 174 2:56.01Carolyn Hendricks
36.23 1:19.72 2:06.49 2:56.01

NCY-CT 165 3:03.13Skylar Mascarinas
41.25 1:27.38 2:14.89 3:03.13

Girls	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 59.56Maya Luongo
27.65 59.56

NCY-CT 172 1:05.14Carolyn Hendricks
29.18 1:05.14

NCY-CT 173 1:06.72Alexa Carrillo
NCY-CT 164 1:14.82Estella Trygg

35.70 1:14.82
SMC-MR 175 1:18.98Kiara Walsh

36.92 1:18.98

NCY-CT 166 1:19.88Katka Jisl
38.22 1:19.88

Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 171 2:21.51Elizabeth Xia
31.05 1:05.10 1:48.18 2:21.51

SMC-MR 152 2:26.38Amy Yang
33.77 1:09.24 1:52.72 2:26.38

NCY-CT 163 2:29.27Eve Johansson
1:13.07 1:56.83 2:29.27

NCY-CT 164 2:32.86Skylar Mascarinas
32.19 1:09.38 1:57.60 2:32.86

SMC-MR 175 2:39.06Kiara Walsh
35.37 1:15.62 2:02.80 2:39.06

NCY-CT 166 2:42.58Katka Jisl
38.53 1:17.71 2:06.99 2:42.58

NCY-CT 15--- DQSkylar Lee
36.14 1:15.94 2:03.92 DQ

Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:46.23NCY-CT
1) Elizabeth Xia 17 2) Carolyn Hendricks 17
3) Skylar Mascarinas 16 4) Katka Jisl 16

26.90 53.51 1:19.36 1:46.23
A2 1:50.19SMC-MR

1) Maya Luongo 17 2) Amy Yang 15
3) Kiara Walsh 17 4) Maddie Miller 16

25.66 57.00 1:24.70 1:50.19
B3 1:56.90NCY-CT

1) Skylar Lee 15 2) Alexa Carrillo 17
3) Eve Johansson 16 4) Estella Trygg 16

29.50 58.50 1:27.50 1:56.90

Girls	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:01.80NCY-CT
1) Skylar Mascarinas 16 2) Carolyn Hendricks 17
3) Elizabeth Xia 17 4) Skylar Lee 15

31.41 1:04.98 1:33.05 2:01.80
A2 2:04.90SMC-MR

1) Maddie Miller 16 2) Amy Yang 15
3) Maya Luongo 17 4) Kiara Walsh 17

29.33 1:06.93 1:34.00 2:04.90

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 141 5:33.11Maggie Joyce
29.64 1:02.66 1:37.59 2:11.99

2:46.03 3:19.61 3:53.15 4:27.18
5:01.11 5:33.11

NCY-CT 172 5:35.43Alexa Carrillo
30.78 1:04.24 1:38.08 2:12.01

2:46.13 3:20.20 3:54.01 4:27.74
5:01.82 5:35.43
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(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 133 5:43.32Annabel Smith
31.03 1:05.18 1:40.57 2:16.37

2:51.33 3:26.08 4:01.05 4:35.70
5:10.89 5:43.32

NCY-CT 144 5:46.84Samantha Taylor
32.44 1:07.24 1:42.17 2:17.42

2:52.36 3:27.48 4:02.78 4:38.05
5:13.52 5:46.84

NCY-CT 145 5:50.95Lily Dunn
30.99 1:04.67 1:39.88 2:15.41

2:51.83 3:28.21 4:04.12 4:40.47
5:16.34 5:50.95

NCY-CT 146 5:51.89Emma Williams
33.02 1:08.18 1:43.76 2:19.66

2:55.99 3:31.68 4:07.30 4:43.24
5:18.23 5:51.89

NCY-CT 157 5:53.75Skylar Lee
31.96 1:07.10 1:42.68 2:18.62

2:54.27 3:30.10 4:06.47 4:42.82
5:18.43 5:53.75

SMC-MR 148 6:05.53Ella Sohng
32.39 1:07.82 1:44.67 2:22.18

2:59.45 3:36.74 4:14.09 4:51.47
5:29.38 6:05.53

SMC-MR 179 6:18.58Kiara Walsh
6:18.66

6:18.58
SMC-MR 1410 7:43.36Carly Penn

39.06 1:23.29 2:09.48 2:56.54
3:45.35 4:33.51 5:22.18 6:09.09
6:57.19 7:43.36

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 4:47.37Maya Luongo
28.72 1:02.08 1:38.84 2:14.77

2:58.19 3:41.60 4:14.70 4:47.37
SMC-MR 142 5:00.77Haley Penn

30.80 1:07.71 1:45.03 2:23.35
3:08.38 3:52.82 4:27.95 5:00.77

SMC-MR 133 5:01.14Annie Slocum
31.07 1:07.54 1:44.59 2:21.84

3:07.75 3:52.98 4:27.38 5:01.14
NCY-CT 124 5:11.75Maddie Nurenberg

33.85 1:12.05 1:50.24 2:28.65
3:18.30 4:05.23 4:39.32 5:11.75

NCY-CT 165 5:12.17Skylar Mascarinas
31.50 1:08.49 1:46.07 2:25.36

3:14.52 4:03.90 4:37.74 5:12.17
NCY-CT 126 5:12.69Emily Pastushan

34.32 1:15.14 1:53.79 2:32.20
3:20.67 4:07.83 4:40.21 5:12.69

SMC-MR 137 5:13.00Natalie Carousso
33.76 1:13.30 1:55.75 2:37.06

3:21.28 4:05.88 4:40.49 5:13.00
SMC-MR 138 5:22.60Molly Joyce

35.43 1:13.35 1:55.97 2:38.27
3:23.04 4:09.10 4:46.52 5:22.60

NCY-CT 139 5:39.83Caitlin McCaughey
38.30 1:23.41 2:02.50 3:37.12

4:25.91 5:03.26 5:39.83

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 101 1:27.15Finley Laurence
39.94 1:27.15

NCY-CT 102 1:38.89Connor Trepp
44.24 1:38.89

NCY-CT  93 1:40.00Finn Egan
45.59 1:40.00

NCY-CT 10--- DQLucca Vellano
NCY-CT 10--- DQSebastian Chesnais

56.64 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-CT 121 2:29.70Spencer Chen
34.84 1:14.45 1:58.16 2:29.70

NCY-CT 122 2:57.32Sidhanth Pharshy
44.13 1:27.77 2:19.77 2:57.32

NCY-CT 113 2:57.34Jack Tsai Jr.
1:27.23 2:20.49 2:57.34

NCY-CT 124 3:39.45Sean Egan
NCY-CT 115 3:43.93Saras Sukhani

2:55.91 3:43.93
NCY-CT 11--- DQNathan Zhan

2:24.83 DQ
NCY-CT 11--- DQPatrick McGovern

47.22 1:33.45 2:29.80 DQ

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 111 31.79Nathan Zhan
NCY-CT 112 34.62Patrick McGovern
NCY-CT 103 37.04Connor Trepp
NCY-CT  94 43.45Griff Quigley
NCY-CT 105 45.10Sebastian Chesnais

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-CT 121 1:00.60Spencer Chen
29.50 1:00.60

NCY-CT 122 1:01.63David Delong
29.69 1:01.63

NCY-CT 123 1:08.69Sidhanth Pharshy
33.28 1:08.69

NCY-CT 114 1:10.63Jack Tsai Jr.
33.68 1:10.63

NCY-CT 115 1:13.95Nathan Zhan
33.60 1:13.95
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(Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT  96 1:21.45Finn Egan
37.99 1:21.45

NCY-CT 107 1:40.43Lucca Vellano
46.78 1:40.43

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-CT 121 2:17.37Spencer Chen
32.08 1:08.92 1:44.45 2:17.37

NCY-CT 122 2:19.04David Delong
31.51 1:08.58 1:44.67 2:19.04

UN-CT 113 2:33.92Cass Tokarski
35.42 1:14.83 1:55.16 2:33.92

NCY-CT 114 2:36.42Jack Tsai Jr.
35.88 1:18.32 1:58.06 2:36.42

NCY-CT 125 2:38.02Sidhanth Pharshy
36.51 1:16.68 1:58.74 2:38.02

NCY-CT 106 2:43.95Finley Laurence
39.75 1:21.90 2:04.31 2:43.95

NCY-CT 127 2:50.68Christopher Muller
38.80 1:22.12 2:06.10 2:50.68

NCY-CT  98 3:02.30Daniel Constandaki
45.11 1:33.78 2:20.09 3:02.30

NCY-CT 119 3:22.92Saras Sukhani
48.82 3:38.55 4:01.16 3:22.92

NCY-CT 1010 3:37.30Lucca Vellano
1:49.73 3:47.75 3:37.30

NCY-CT 1011 4:11.09Sebastian Chesnais
56.31 2:04.27 3:08.11 4:11.09

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 111 38.82Patrick McGovern
NCY-CT 112 39.22Nathan Zhan
NCY-CT 103 39.83Finley Laurence
NCY-CT  94 43.23Finn Egan
NCY-CT  95 43.85Daniel Constandaki
NCY-CT 106 45.09Connor Trepp
NCY-CT 117 48.72Saras Sukhani
NCY-CT 108 52.29Sebastian Chesnais
NCY-CT 109 52.98Lucca Vellano

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-CT 121 1:10.43Spencer Chen
33.94 1:10.43

NCY-CT 122 1:14.90David Delong
35.98 1:14.90

NCY-CT 113 1:22.55Jack Tsai Jr.
38.17 1:22.55

NCY-CT 124 1:23.96Sidhanth Pharshy
1:23.41 1:23.96

UN-CT 115 1:24.85Cass Tokarski
39.50 1:24.85

NCY-CT 106 1:26.92Finley Laurence
41.22 1:26.92

NCY-CT 127 1:31.44Christopher Muller
42.74 1:31.44

NCY-CT  98 1:33.22Daniel Constandaki
46.09 1:33.22

NCY-CT  99 1:47.22Griff Quigley
48.79 1:47.22

NCY-CT 1010 1:50.54Lucca Vellano
52.14 1:50.54

NCY-CT 1011 1:56.99Sebastian Chesnais

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 38.30David Delong
NCY-CT 112 44.32Patrick McGovern
NCY-CT 113 45.11Nathan Zhan
UN-CT 114 47.00Cass Tokarski
NCY-CT 115 52.26Saras Sukhani
NCY-CT 106 1:00.78Connor Trepp
NCY-CT 107 1:09.37Lucca Vellano
NCY-CT  9--- DQGriff Quigley

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-CT 121 1:15.69Spencer Chen
35.82 1:15.69

NCY-CT 122 1:22.61David Delong
38.88 1:22.61

NCY-CT 123 1:28.06Sidhanth Pharshy
41.75 1:28.06

NCY-CT 114 1:37.96Jack Tsai Jr.
NCY-CT  95 1:47.26Daniel Constandaki

54.18 1:47.26
NCY-CT 126 1:48.67Sean Egan

51.35 1:48.67
NCY-CT 107 1:49.50Finley Laurence

52.51 1:49.50
NCY-CT 118 2:02.23Saras Sukhani

58.00 2:02.23
NCY-CT 10--- DQSebastian Chesnais

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 121 31.97David Delong
NCY-CT  92 41.76Daniel Constandaki
NCY-CT 123 43.22Sean Egan
NCY-CT 104 44.95Connor Trepp
NCY-CT 115 46.70Patrick McGovern

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN-CT 121 1:15.11Spencer Chen
34.93 1:15.11

NCY-CT 112 1:29.58Jack Tsai Jr.
41.72 1:29.58

NCY-CT 123 1:30.03Sidhanth Pharshy
NCY-CT 104 1:30.21Finley Laurence

42.91 1:30.21
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(Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 115 1:37.53Nathan Zhan
42.82 1:37.53

NCY-CT 126 1:39.73Christopher Muller
46.77 1:39.73

NCY-CT  97 1:43.08Daniel Constandaki
50.15 1:43.08

NCY-CT 118 1:56.57Saras Sukhani
54.94 1:56.57

NCY-CT 11--- DQPatrick McGovern
51.06 DQ

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:09.48NCY-CT
1) David Delong 12 2) Sidhanth Pharshy 12
3) Jack Tsai Jr. 11 4) Patrick McGovern 11

28.64 1:01.63 1:35.70 2:09.48
B2 2:31.14NCY-CT

1) Connor Trepp 10 2) Finn Egan 9
3) Daniel Constandaki 9 4) Sean Egan 12

39.37 1:01.95 1:18.21 2:31.14
C--- DQNCY-CT

1) Sebastian Chesnais 10 2) Finley Laurence 10
3) Saras Sukhani 11 4) Lucca Vellano 10

53.61 1:20.50 2:02.57 DQ

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:30.86NCY-CT
1) David Delong 12 2) Sidhanth Pharshy 12
3) Daniel Constandaki 9 4) Jack Tsai Jr. 11

34.68 1:17.32 1:59.14 2:30.86
B--- DQNCY-CT

1) Christopher Muller 12 2) Patrick McGovern 11
3) Finley Laurence 10 4) Connor Trepp 10

47.30 1:24.11 2:00.34 DQ

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 23.00Alexander Piccin
NCY-CT 142 25.05Colten Trepp
NCY-CT 143 26.21Will Baynes
SMC-MR 134 26.84Elias Malionek
NCY-CT 145 27.02Daniel Zoubarev
NCY-CT 146 29.36Finn Greiner

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 49.85Alexander Piccin
23.65 49.85

NCY-CT 142 54.08Eric Huang
25.52 54.08

NCY-CT 143 58.80Will Baynes
28.33 58.80

SMC-MR 134 59.12Elias Malionek
27.83 59.12

NCY-CT 145 1:00.70Daniel Zoubarev
28.38 1:00.70

NCY-CT 14*6 1:03.81Finn Greiner
NCY-CT 13*6 1:03.81Everett Trygg

30.74 1:03.81
NCY-CT 138 1:07.45Ryan Monohan

31.24 1:07.45
NCY-CT 139 1:07.50Nicolas Chesnais

31.50 1:07.50

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 1:49.14Alexander Piccin
25.44 53.02 1:21.00 1:49.14

NCY-CT 142 1:58.65Eric Huang
26.85 57.32 1:28.27 1:58.65

NCY-CT 143 1:59.19Colten Trepp
26.94 56.93 1:28.32 1:59.19

NCY-CT 144 2:02.55Oliver Johnson
28.71 59.36 1:30.85 2:02.55

NCY-CT 135 2:10.71Oliver Carr
27.81 1:00.27 1:35.36 2:10.71

NCY-CT 146 2:14.09Will Baynes
31.44 1:04.56 1:39.54 2:14.09

NCY-CT 147 2:14.58Daniel Zoubarev
31.58 1:07.00 1:40.97 2:14.58

NCY-CT 148 2:18.34Cal Regan
32.35 1:08.75 1:43.80 2:18.34

NCY-CT 139 2:43.62Nicolas Chesnais
36.13 1:17.46 2:00.90 2:43.62

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 56.89Eric Huang
27.39 56.89

NCY-CT 132 1:04.25Oliver Carr
31.23 1:04.25

NCY-CT 143 1:04.97Will Baynes
31.65 1:04.97

NCY-CT 144 1:06.41Oliver Johnson
32.75 1:06.41

NCY-CT 145 1:09.20Daniel Zoubarev
33.19 1:09.20

SMC-MR 136 1:11.96Elias Malionek
35.11 1:11.96

NCY-CT 147 1:12.59Finn Greiner
35.29 1:12.59

NCY-CT 148 1:14.17Cal Regan
37.19 1:14.17

NCY-CT 139 1:19.55Nicolas Chesnais
NCY-CT 1310 1:25.71Ryan Monohan

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 2:16.39Oliver Johnson
32.77 1:07.37 1:42.34 2:16.39

NCY-CT 132 2:19.07Oliver Carr
33.32 1:08.92 1:44.85 2:19.07
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(Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 143 2:19.38Will Baynes
32.92 1:09.01 1:45.54 2:19.38

NCY-CT 144 2:34.40Cal Regan
37.23 1:55.80 2:40.29 2:34.40

NCY-CT 145 2:37.30Daniel Zoubarev
37.33 1:17.30 1:57.93 2:37.30

NCY-CT 136 2:44.42Everett Trygg
38.70 1:21.87 2:04.42 2:44.42

NCY-CT 13--- DQRyan Monohan
38.41 1:19.66 2:03.39 DQ

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 1:10.38Alexander Piccin
33.29 1:10.38

NCY-CT 142 1:11.74Eric Huang
34.14 1:11.74

NCY-CT 143 1:12.10Colten Trepp
33.98 1:12.10

SMC-MR 134 1:21.56Elias Malionek
39.09 1:21.56

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 2:29.51Eric Huang
34.60 1:13.36 1:51.65 2:29.51

NCY-CT 142 2:31.03Alexander Piccin
34.73 1:13.36 1:52.54 2:31.03

NCY-CT 133 2:50.68Oliver Carr
39.29 1:21.36 2:05.55 2:50.68

NCY-CT 144 3:00.89Finn Greiner
42.30 1:29.29 2:15.15 3:00.89

NCY-CT 145 3:02.07Cal Regan
42.79 1:29.12 2:17.34 3:02.07

NCY-CT 136 3:15.35Ryan Monohan
45.46 1:35.17 2:25.51 3:15.35

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 59.98Colten Trepp
27.82 59.98

NCY-CT 142 1:07.66Oliver Johnson
31.97 1:07.66

SMC-MR 133 1:07.78Elias Malionek
31.54 1:07.78

NCY-CT 134 1:26.17Nicolas Chesnais
39.40 1:26.17

NCY-CT 135 1:30.05Ryan Monohan
40.83 1:30.05

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 2:10.76Colten Trepp
28.24 1:01.05 1:36.29 2:10.76

NCY-CT 142 2:22.44Eric Huang
30.15 1:05.32 1:43.46 2:22.44

NCY-CT 143 2:36.95Oliver Johnson
34.00 1:13.21 1:55.38 2:36.95

NCY-CT 144 2:46.27Cal Regan
37.42 1:18.86 2:03.68 2:46.27

NCY-CT 135 2:56.08Oliver Carr
36.22 1:19.57 2:07.43 2:56.08

NCY-CT 146 3:03.54Finn Greiner
39.98 1:25.35 2:14.54 3:03.54

NCY-CT 137 3:06.41Everett Trygg
39.02 1:27.14 2:18.45 3:06.41

NCY-CT 138 3:29.64Nicolas Chesnais
43.98 1:34.91 2:32.80 3:29.64

NCY-CT 13--- DQRyan Monohan
48.51

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 2:06.41Alexander Piccin
27.71 58.15 1:37.46 2:06.41

NCY-CT 142 2:13.32Colten Trepp
28.98 1:03.75 1:43.02 2:13.32

NCY-CT 143 2:22.96Oliver Johnson
31.56 1:05.06 1:50.92 2:22.96

NCY-CT 134 2:26.38Oliver Carr
31.39 1:07.94 1:53.09 2:26.38

NCY-CT 145 2:32.85Will Baynes
33.53 1:10.82 2:00.18 2:32.85

SMC-MR 136 2:34.35Elias Malionek
30.76 1:12.88 1:59.43 2:34.35

NCY-CT 147 2:41.49Daniel Zoubarev
35.50 1:19.00 2:05.85 2:41.49

NCY-CT 148 2:42.19Finn Greiner
36.23 1:17.91 2:04.93 2:42.19

NCY-CT 13--- DQNicolas Chesnais
1:23.49 DQ

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:38.68NCY-CT
1) Alexander Piccin 14 2) Colten Trepp 14
3) Eric Huang 14 4) Oliver Carr 13

23.38 48.68 1:13.13 1:38.68
B2 1:49.83NCY-CT

1) Oliver Johnson 14 2) Will Baynes 14
3) Daniel Zoubarev 14 4) Finn Greiner 14

27.36 54.04 1:23.67 1:49.83
C3 1:58.04NCY-CT

1) Cal Regan 14 2) Ryan Monohan 13
3) Nicolas Chesnais 13 4) Everett Trygg 13

28.72 59.46 1:32.17 1:58.04

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:56.22NCY-CT
1) Alexander Piccin 14 2) Everett Trygg 13
3) Eric Huang 14 4) Colten Trepp 14

26.20 1:03.01 1:30.70 1:56.22
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(Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B2 2:06.64NCY-CT
1) Will Baynes 14 2) Oliver Carr 13
3) Finn Greiner 14 4) Oliver Johnson 14

30.56 1:04.48 1:39.29 2:06.64
C3 2:15.24NCY-CT

1) Ryan Monohan 13 2) Nicolas Chesnais 13
3) Cal Regan 14 4) Daniel Zoubarev 14

35.53 51.51 1:15.53 2:15.24

Boys	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 22.50Darrien Johnsen
SMC-MR 172 24.21Jack Engel
NCY-CT 163 25.43Luke Nardella
NCY-CT 184 25.84Patrick Widelski
NCY-CT 155 26.01Jason Pastushan
NCY-CT 166 27.91Drew Logsdon
SMC-MR 167 28.54Nick Fraser
SMC-MR 158 29.60Silas Johnson
NCY-CT 159 36.24Lincoln Petitjean

Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 48.08Darrien Johnsen
22.79 48.08

NCY-CT 162 50.49Kalen Anbar
24.35 50.49

SMC-MR 15*3 50.98Brayden Malionek
24.27 50.98

NCY-CT 15*3 50.98Deacon Mascarinas
24.54 50.98

NCY-CT 155 51.51Ethan Gerner
24.73 51.51

NCY-CT 166 51.52John Rosseel
24.85 51.52

SMC-MR 177 51.64Jack Engel
24.88 51.64

NCY-CT 168 54.43Jeff Nagle
25.68 54.43

NCY-CT 169 54.65Luke Nardella
26.41 54.65

NCY-CT 1610 55.10Jack Greiner
26.51 55.10

NCY-CT 1511 55.31Jason Pastushan
26.47 55.31

NCY-CT 1612 55.51Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
26.16 55.51

NCY-CT 1513 55.85Pepino Jisl
26.46 55.85

NCY-CT 1514 58.13Alessandro Caruso
28.14 58.13

NCY-CT 1615 59.87Drew Logsdon
28.66 59.87

SMC-MR 1616 1:03.97Nick Fraser
30.34 1:03.97

SMC-MR 1517 1:04.21Silas Johnson
29.78 1:04.21

NCY-CT 1518 1:25.96Lincoln Petitjean
39.59 1:25.96

Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 161 1:46.50Kalen Anbar
25.34 52.24 1:19.36 1:46.50

SMC-MR 172 1:47.79Darrien Johnsen
24.53 51.88 1:19.73 1:47.79

SMC-MR 173 1:49.13Jack Engel
24.71 52.07 1:20.27 1:49.13

NCY-CT 164 1:50.87Ben Madan
25.54 53.60 1:22.36 1:50.87

NCY-CT 155 1:52.19Deacon Mascarinas
25.27 53.76 1:23.13 1:52.19

NCY-CT 166 1:54.45John Rosseel
26.39 54.93 1:24.71 1:54.45

SMC-MR 157 1:55.34Brayden Malionek
25.11 53.98 1:24.70 1:55.34

NCY-CT 168 1:59.51Luke Nardella
27.70 58.09 1:29.55 1:59.51

NCY-CT 159 1:59.86Jason Pastushan
27.82 58.52 1:29.30 1:59.86

NCY-CT 1610 2:00.02Jeff Nagle
26.97 57.15 1:28.84 2:00.02

NCY-CT 1511 2:00.99Pepino Jisl
27.70 58.20 1:29.18 2:00.99

NCY-CT 1812 2:04.79Patrick Widelski
29.21 1:00.75 1:32.80 2:04.79

NCY-CT 1713 2:05.17Finn Regan
28.65 1:00.76 1:33.35 2:05.17

NCY-CT 1514 2:13.49Alessandro Caruso
29.87 1:03.07 1:38.76 2:13.49

NCY-CT 1615 2:14.95Drew Logsdon
30.36 1:05.09 1:40.74 2:14.95

SMC-MR 1516 2:19.26Silas Johnson
31.26 1:08.05 1:43.85 2:19.26

SMC-MR 1617 2:27.27Nick Fraser
31.98 1:10.44 1:48.33 2:27.27

Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 161 51.81Kalen Anbar
25.40 51.81

NCY-CT 162 57.52Jeff Nagle
28.08 57.52

NCY-CT 163 59.14Ben Madan
29.20 59.14

NCY-CT 154 1:00.97Jason Pastushan
29.64 1:00.97

NCY-CT 155 1:01.17Deacon Mascarinas
28.99 1:01.17

NCY-CT 156 1:02.86Pepino Jisl
30.54 1:02.86
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(Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 167 1:03.19John Rosseel
31.28 1:03.19

NCY-CT 178 1:03.84Finn Regan
31.51 1:03.84

NCY-CT 159 1:11.18Alessandro Caruso
SMC-MR 1510 1:15.61Silas Johnson

36.27 1:15.61
NCY-CT 1511 1:36.64Lincoln Petitjean

44.79 1:36.64

Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 161 1:52.20Kalen Anbar
26.63 54.86 1:23.77 1:52.20

NCY-CT 162 2:05.19Ben Madan
29.47 1:00.63 1:33.17 2:05.19

NCY-CT 153 2:07.39Ethan Gerner
30.43 1:03.75 1:36.57 2:07.39

NCY-CT 154 2:08.78Jason Pastushan
30.43 1:02.72 1:36.20 2:08.78

NCY-CT 175 2:09.50Finn Regan
31.23 1:03.48 1:36.69 2:09.50

NCY-CT 166 2:10.46Luke Nardella
30.21 1:37.59 2:10.46

NCY-CT 157 2:12.70Deacon Mascarinas
32.87 1:06.10 1:38.99 2:12.70

NCY-CT 188 2:15.11Grif in Trygg
31.12 1:05.51 1:40.48 2:15.11

NCY-CT 159 2:15.36Pepino Jisl
31.26 1:05.17 1:40.33 2:15.36

NCY-CT 1610 2:16.92Jack Greiner
31.20 1:04.85 1:40.76 2:16.92

NCY-CT 1811 2:18.89Patrick Widelski
1:08.20 1:43.60 2:18.89

SMC-MR 1512 2:37.97Silas Johnson
36.66 1:17.17 1:57.73 2:37.97

NCY-CT 1513 2:41.55Alessandro Caruso
38.06 1:19.70 2:01.35 2:41.55

NCY-CT 1614 2:45.75Drew Logsdon
39.51 1:21.44 2:04.17 2:45.75

NCY-CT 1515 3:24.49Lincoln Petitjean
44.81 1:35.08 2:28.63 3:24.49

Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 57.60Darrien Johnsen
27.38 57.60

NCY-CT 162 59.81Kalen Anbar
28.73 59.81

NCY-CT 163 1:09.44John Rosseel
33.03 1:09.44

NCY-CT 154 1:09.63Ethan Gerner
32.87 1:09.63

NCY-CT 165 1:09.66Ben Madan
32.49 1:09.66

NCY-CT 166 1:09.76Jeff Nagle
33.32 1:09.76

NCY-CT 177 1:10.51Finn Regan
33.27 1:10.51

NCY-CT 188 1:12.07Grif in Trygg
34.09 1:12.07

SMC-MR 159 1:12.89Brayden Malionek
33.98 1:12.89

NCY-CT 1610 1:13.47Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
34.21 1:13.47

NCY-CT 1611 1:15.56Drew Logsdon
35.74 1:15.56

SMC-MR 1612 1:18.81Nick Fraser
37.52 1:18.81

NCY-CT 1813 1:20.18Patrick Widelski
38.18 1:20.18

SMC-MR 1514 1:34.08Silas Johnson
43.77 1:34.08

Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 2:10.00Darrien Johnsen
28.17 1:01.18 1:35.92 2:10.00

NCY-CT 162 2:29.95John Rosseel
34.23 1:12.22 1:51.36 2:29.95

NCY-CT 163 2:51.24Drew Logsdon
38.34 1:22.17 2:06.82 2:51.24

SMC-MR 164 2:51.48Nick Fraser
38.08 1:21.30 2:06.04 2:51.48

NCY-CT 185 2:52.05Patrick Widelski
39.36 1:22.96 2:07.57 2:52.05

NCY-CT 156 3:11.70Alessandro Caruso
42.91 1:30.60 2:21.66 3:11.70

Boys	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 161 52.59Kalen Anbar
24.96 52.59

SMC-MR 152 56.55Brayden Malionek
26.00 56.55

NCY-CT 163 56.77Jeff Nagle
26.16 56.77

NCY-CT 164 57.91Ben Madan
27.51 57.91

NCY-CT 155 59.88Deacon Mascarinas
29.47 59.88

NCY-CT 166 1:01.46Luke Nardella
28.43 1:01.46

NCY-CT 157 1:12.12Pepino Jisl
33.57 1:12.12

NCY-CT 158 2:00.06Lincoln Petitjean
53.09 2:00.06

NCY-CT 17--- DQFinn Regan
30.62 DQ
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Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 2:02.99Darrien Johnsen
25.95 58.53 1:33.14 2:02.99

NCY-CT 162 2:07.60Ben Madan
27.66 1:00.30 1:39.38 2:07.60

NCY-CT 153 2:09.17Deacon Mascarinas
29.55 1:03.13 1:40.18 2:09.17

NCY-CT 164 2:09.26Luke Nardella
28.03 1:01.17 1:40.01 2:09.26

NCY-CT 175 2:10.82Finn Regan
29.01 1:01.32 1:40.06 2:10.82

NCY-CT 166 2:12.89John Rosseel
28.35 1:02.05 1:42.73 2:12.89

SMC-MR 157 2:14.15Brayden Malionek
28.17 1:02.84 1:45.11 2:14.15

NCY-CT 188 2:16.16Grif in Trygg
28.59 1:03.92 1:45.72 2:16.16

NCY-CT 169 2:17.31Jack Greiner
30.16 1:05.25 1:47.33 2:17.31

NCY-CT 1510 2:19.21Jason Pastushan
29.92 1:03.09 1:47.25 2:19.21

NCY-CT 1611 2:21.59Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
29.40 1:05.76 1:47.57 2:21.59

NCY-CT 1812 2:24.33Patrick Widelski
29.76 1:05.77 1:51.64 2:24.33

NCY-CT 1513 2:28.88Pepino Jisl
33.04 1:08.65 1:53.68 2:28.88

SMC-MR 1614 2:39.01Nick Fraser
37.08 1:16.68 2:00.14 2:39.01

NCY-CT 1515 2:43.86Alessandro Caruso
38.17 1:19.24 2:08.32 2:43.86

Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:31.45NCY-CT
1) Ben Madan 16 2) Deacon Mascarinas 15
3) Kalen Anbar 16 4) John Rosseel 16

22.78 45.90 1:08.39 1:31.45
B2 1:42.54NCY-CT

1) Jeff Nagle 16 2) Patrick Widelski 18
3) Luke Nardella 16 4) Finn Regan 17

23.90 50.04 1:17.22 1:42.54
A3 1:42.77SMC-MR

1) Brayden Malionek 15 2) Nick Fraser 16
3) Silas Johnson 15 4) Darrien Johnsen 17

23.38 51.90 1:25.18 1:42.77
C4 1:49.89NCY-CT

1) Jason Pastushan 15 2) Pepino Jisl 15
3) Alessandro Caruso 15 4) Drew Logsdon 16

26.52 52.96 1:19.70 1:49.89

Boys	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:38.12NCY-CT
1) Kalen Anbar 16 2) Deacon Mascarinas 15
3) Ethan Gerner 15 4) Ben Madan 16

24.53 51.68 1:16.05 1:38.12
B2 1:48.35NCY-CT

1) Sumner Pellegrini de Paur 1 2) John Rosseel 16
3) Jeff Nagle 16 4) Grif in Trygg 18

27.98 1:00.06 1:25.43 1:48.35
C3 1:56.52NCY-CT

1) Luke Nardella 16 2) Finn Regan 17
3) Patrick Widelski 18 4) Drew Logsdon 16

28.57 1:00.71 1:28.76 1:56.52
A4 1:57.68SMC-MR

1) Darrien Johnsen 17 2) Nick Fraser 16
3) Brayden Malionek 15 4) Silas Johnson 15

26.20 1:02.22 1:27.56 1:57.68
D5 2:01.27NCY-CT

1) Jason Pastushan 15 2) Jack Greiner 16
3) Pepino Jisl 15 4) Alessandro Caruso 15

29.94 1:09.91 1:35.22 2:01.27

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 141 5:06.04Colten Trepp
26.80 56.94 1:27.75 1:59.04

2:30.92 3:02.25 3:33.25 4:04.51
4:35.70 5:06.04

NCY-CT 152 5:13.58Deacon Mascarinas
27.07 56.99 1:27.94 1:59.29

2:30.87 3:03.58 3:36.90 4:10.33
4:42.47 5:13.58

NCY-CT 173 5:14.71Finn Regan
27.50 57.92 1:28.94 2:00.75

2:33.23 3:05.97 3:38.42 4:11.06
4:43.39 5:14.71

NCY-CT 154 5:16.78Jason Pastushan
28.14 59.67 1:31.77 2:04.08

2:36.33 3:08.43 3:40.97 4:14.00
4:46.14 5:16.78

NCY-CT 145 5:29.16Eric Huang
28.19 59.44 1:31.86 2:04.89

2:38.71 3:12.89 3:47.52 4:21.96
4:56.02 5:29.16

NCY-CT 156 5:30.22Pepino Jisl
28.73 1:01.51 1:35.13 2:09.02

2:43.27 3:17.53 3:51.95 4:25.60
4:58.31 5:30.22

SMC-MR 157 6:11.68Silas Johnson
31.23 1:08.41 1:47.17 2:25.43

3:03.39 3:40.89 4:19.42 4:56.82
5:34.51 6:11.68

SMC-MR 168 6:37.34Nick Fraser
33.17 1:11.90 1:51.90 2:32.15

3:12.67 3:53.13 4:35.04 5:15.51
5:56.85 6:37.34
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Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY-CT 161 4:04.03Kalen Anbar
25.86 55.61 1:26.58 1:56.81

2:31.49 3:06.16 3:35.71 4:04.03
SMC-MR 172 4:14.27Darrien Johnsen

24.72 54.92 1:28.60 2:01.38
2:36.88 3:13.61 3:44.93 4:14.27

NCY-CT 143 4:27.88Alexander Piccin
28.10 59.78 1:32.88 2:04.80

2:46.58 3:28.11 3:58.42 4:27.88
NCY-CT 164 4:36.79John Rosseel

29.17 1:02.94 1:39.04 2:13.46
2:54.53 3:36.42 4:07.14 4:36.79

NCY-CT 155 4:39.65Ethan Gerner
29.01 1:01.67 1:37.77 2:12.73

2:55.29 3:38.07 4:09.21 4:39.65
NCY-CT 166 4:42.33Ben Madan

28.95 1:02.61 1:39.24 2:16.89
2:58.67 3:39.09 4:11.57 4:42.33

SMC-MR 157 4:44.80Brayden Malionek
27.83 1:01.75 1:39.40 2:15.27

2:57.88 3:41.79 4:14.49 4:44.80
NCY-CT 168 4:46.54Luke Nardella

29.64 1:04.31 1:39.96 2:15.84
2:59.89 3:43.01 4:15.59 4:46.54

NCY-CT 169 4:49.57Jack Greiner
29.75 1:03.78 1:40.25 2:18.54

3:01.25 3:45.18 4:17.26 4:49.57
NCY-CT 1810 4:49.97Cole Williams

31.05 1:05.42 1:41.31 2:16.53
3:01.36 3:46.55 4:18.47 4:49.97

NCY-CT 1411 4:57.66Oliver Johnson
31.74 1:09.02 1:44.55 2:21.09

3:08.00 3:55.01 4:26.35 4:57.66
NCY-CT 1412 5:14.60Will Baynes

31.40 1:10.10 1:49.15 2:26.92
3:17.24 4:06.03 4:40.68 5:14.60

SMC-MR 1313 5:29.27Elias Malionek
30.97 1:08.46 1:53.00 2:36.45

3:24.76 4:14.88 4:52.76 5:29.27
NCY-CT 1514 5:34.79Alessandro Caruso

34.73 1:19.53 2:03.27 2:44.35
3:32.87 4:22.49 5:00.20 5:34.79

NCY-CT 14--- DQCal Regan
34.86 1:14.97 1:58.50 2:37.11

3:21.49 4:08.68 4:47.02 DQ

Mixed	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMC-MR 171 2:06.67Jack Engel
27.56 58.47 1:31.23 2:06.67

SMC-MR 172 2:17.33Maya Luongo
29.46 1:03.99 1:39.59 2:17.33

NCY-CT 173 2:23.82Alexa Carrillo
34.38 1:09.95 1:47.06 2:23.82

SMC-MR 174 3:05.07Kiara Walsh
41.03 1:28.97 2:16.78 3:05.07


